Busbars BBUK
and BBPK
Busbars BBUK and BBPK for connection of
installation devices
1, 2, 3 and 4-pole versions
10 mm² for 63 A, 16 mm² for 100 A
1 meter long or shortened versions
Fork and pin type connection points
Busbars for simple and reliable interconnection of installation devices.
Endcaps are ordered separetely
Type Key
Certification marks
Product
family
Number of
separate
conductors
Cross
section
BB: Busbars
1L: 1 way
(L1 L1 L1 L1 ...)
2L: 2 ways
(L1 N L1 N ...)
3L: 3 ways
(L1 L2 L3 L1...)
4L: 4 ways
(L1 L2 L3 N ...)
4LN: 4 ways
(L1 N L2 N ...)
10: 10 mm²
16: 16 mm²
1L 10BB
Length in
modules
Special
conductors
order
12
18
48
54 (1m)
56 (1m)
-: no special
conductors
NL: phase +
neutral
M12
Style
UK: Fork style
PK: Pin style
UK
Busbars BBK
•	 10 mm² for rated current up to 63 A
16 mm² for rated current up to 100 A
•	 Delivered without end caps
10 mm2	 Fork	 12 MU	 117492	 BBUK 1L 10 M12	 1/40
10 mm2	 Fork	 18 MU	 117493	 BBUK 1L 10 M18	 1/40
16 mm2	 Fork	 12 MU	 117500	 BBUK 1L 16 M12	 1/40
Cross	 Busbar	 Length	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
section	 style	 MU
•	 10 mm² for rated current up to 63 A
16 mm² for rated current up to 100 A
•	 Delivered without end caps
Cross	 Busbar	 Length	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
section	 style	 MU
10 mm2	 Fork	 56 MU	 117494	 BBUK 2L 10 M56	 1/20
10 mm2	 Pin	 48 MU	 117495	 BBPK 2L 10 M48 NL	 1/20
16 mm2	 Fork	 56 MU	 117501	 BBUK 2L 16 M56	 1/20
•	 10 mm² for rated current up to 63 A
16 mm² for rated current up to 100 A
•	 Delivered without end caps
Cross	 Busbar	 Length	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
section	 style	 MU
10 mm2	 Fork	 12 MU	 117496	 BBUK 3L 10 M12	 1/40
10 mm2	 Fork	 18 MU	 117497	 BBUK 3L 10 M18	 1/40
16 mm2	 Fork	 12 MU	 117502	 BBUK 3L 16 M12	 1/40
•	 10 mm² for rated current up to 63 A for 4L and 100 A for 4LN
16 mm² for rated current up to 100 A
•	 Delivered without end caps
Cross	 Busbar	 Length	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing